Rugustiner
am Reumarht

AUGUSTINER GIN TWIST
GIN | ELDERFLOWER SYRUP | LEMONADE |
LEMON | MINT | ICE CUBES

CARROT AND GINGER SOUP (VEGAN)

R A\ WITH CROUTONS | FARMHOUSE BREAD

o . BACKED CAMEMBERT (VEGETARIAN)
WITH CRANBERRIES | WILD HERB SALAD

b i BRAISED DUCK LEG

4 4 WITH RED CABBAGE | POTATO DUMPLINGS |

BRAISING SAUCE

/) ¥ BALKAN PORK SCHNITZEL
WITH PAPRIKA SAUCE | FRENCH FRIES |

4 4 WILD HERB SALAD
Dessert

BAKED APPLE TARTLETS
A WITH CINNAMON-SUGAR | VANILLA SAUCE

Monthly Menu

8,90€

14,90€

26,90€

22,90€

8,90€




